
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Afanasiev Valeriy V.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M16-103  K-207
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M16-163, M16-165  K-206
Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Dynamics and Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  M16-162, M16-164  31-222
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M16-113  31-222
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Nuclear Physics and Reactors  M17-995  V-404
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-102  D-305
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-103  B-217
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-101  B-217
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-103  D-314
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics and Reactors  M17-995  V-404
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M16-S82, M16-S83  K-714a
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  M17-181, M17-182, M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83

 K-211
Thu, 25 Jan 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 M17-S84  D-305


